
WEBINAR  CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY SERIES 

"ENHANCING PRODUCTIVITY &

INNOVATION"

Contact Person:

Cik Jannah

Construction Technology & Innovation Division

Tel No: 03-40478078

Email: btb.inovasi@cidb.gov.my

Time Program

8.45 am - 8.55 am Waiting in Lobby

8.55 am

9.00 am

10.00 am

10.10 am

11.10 am

Welcoming Remarks by CIDB
 

Topic 1 :
Successful IBS in Implementation of IBS in SPNB

Housing Projects
Mega Building

 
 
 

R&R

Topic 2:
IBS Machinery
RBM Construction

 

Q&A
End Session

 

Topic 3:
3D Printing Technology in Malaysia 

KA BINA SDN BHD
 
 Topic 4:

Construction Products  Approval (CPA) for IBS
Products

Construction Research Institute Malaysia
 

12.10 pm

1.10 pm

FREEFREE  
REGISTRATIONREGISTRATION

CCD POINTS PROVIDED

27 OCTOBER 202127 OCTOBER 202127 OCTOBER 2021

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT


