



JOIN US NOW! FREE REGISTRATION

CCD POINTS PROVIDED

Time

8.45 am - 8.55 am

8.55 am

Program

Waiting in Lobby

Welcoming Remarks by CIDB

9.00 am	Topic 1 : Successful IBS in Implementation of IBS in SPNB Housing Projects <i>Mega Building</i>
10.00 am	R&R
10.10 am	Topic 2: IBS Machinery <i>RBM Construction</i>
11.10 am	Topic 3: 3D Printing Technology in Malaysia <i>KA BINA SDN BHD</i>
12.10 pm	Topic 4: Construction Products Approval (CPA) for IBS Products <i>Construction Research Institute Malaysia</i>
1.10 pm	Q&A End Session

Construction Technology & Innovation Division Tel No: 03-40478078 Email: btb.inovasi@cidb.gov.my

Contact Person:

Cik Jannah